E LED
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
(*1): Hysteresis value is adjustable within 1~8 digits for
one point set mode and window comparator

Optional parts dimensions
-5-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
DPG-A70 Mini Air Digital Pressure Gauge
Code Product type
C 70C - Compound pressure
V 70V - Vacuum pressure
P 70P - Positive pressure
Code Pressure connection
F1 R1/8”, M5
F2 1/8”NPT, #10-32UNF
F3 G1/8”(BSPP), M5
Code Output specification
NPN NPNx1 + RS485
PNP PNPx1 + RS485
Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
/D BT-12 mounting bracket
/E BT-13 mounting bracket
/F PA-C panel adapter
/G PA-D panel adapter + front protective lid
DPG-A70 C F1 NPN Order example: DPG-A70C-F1-NPN+/D